November 2025 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM580 Digital Pressure Gauge (Φ80mm)
Features
■ 4-digit LCD showing pressure
accurately in real time; easy for
observation
■ Multiple functions, including
pressure unit switching, zero,

November 2025 4 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCM580 - 250kG C1
Example: PCM580-250kGC1
Refer to product model PCM580, with pressure range 0~250kPa, gauge pressure, pressure port
M20×1.5.
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.
Website: www.wtsensor.com
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
E-Mail: dr@wtsensor.com
Product model
PCM580
Pressure range
(refer to “pressure range
selection” on pages 3)
Pressure connection
C1: M20×1.5
C2: G1/2
C3: G1/4
C4: M14×1.5
C5: NPT1/4
C7: NPT1/2
Others